
250 m Bahnlänge Löschen 3000m Elite - Frauen 3000m EV Finale
125 m Messung Einlesen Finale um Platz 3 und 4

108 3 . BECKER, Christina 110 4 . GEBHARDT, Elke
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 14,315 00:14,315 125 m 14,994 00:14,994
250 m 09,041 00:23,356 250 m 09,069 00:24,063
375 m 08,676 00:32,032 375 m 08,829 00:32,892
500 m 08,663 00:40,695 500 m 08,991 00:41,883
625 m 08,827 00:49,522 625 m 09,202 00:51,085
750 m 08,997 00:58,519 750 m 09,429 01:00,514
875 m 09,174 01:07,693 875 m 09,555 01:10,069

1000 m 09,268 01:16,961 1000 m 09,761 01:19,830
1125 m 09,342 01:26,303 1125 m 09,919 01:29,749
1250 m 09,403 01:35,706 1250 m 10,012 01:39,761
1375 m 09,450 01:45,156 1375 m 09,957 01:49,718
1500 m 09,526 01:54,682 1500 m 09,827 01:59,545
1625 m 09,539 02:04,221 1625 m 09,851 02:09,396
1750 m 09,618 02:13,839 1750 m 09,789 02:19,185
1875 m 09,667 02:23,506 1875 m 09,931 02:29,116
2000 m 09,755 02:33,261 2000 m 09,969 02:39,085

2125 m 09,815 02:43,076 2125 m 10,045 02:49,130

2250 m 09,919 02:52,995 2250 m 10,109 02:59,239

2375 m 10,066 03:03,061 2375 m 10,182 03:09,421

2500 m 10,124 03:13,185 2500 m 10,071 03:19,492

2625 m 10,293 03:23,478 2625 m 09,990 03:29,482

2750 m 10,440 03:33,918 2750 m 10,049 03:39,531

2875 m 10,510 03:44,428 2875 m 10,010 03:49,541

3000 m 10,517 03:54,945 3000 m 09,993 03:59,534
Finale um Platz 1 und 2

111 1 . SANDIG, Madeleine 115 2 . JOOß, Verena
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 14,308 00:14,308 125 m 13,356 00:13,356
250 m 09,289 00:23,597 250 m 08,947 00:22,303
375 m 08,774 00:32,371 375 m 09,098 00:31,401
500 m 08,791 00:41,162 500 m 09,059 00:40,460
625 m 08,883 00:50,045 625 m 09,182 00:49,642
750 m 09,098 00:59,143 750 m 09,312 00:58,954
875 m 09,196 01:08,339 875 m 09,403 01:08,357

1000 m 09,384 01:17,723 1000 m 09,491 01:17,848
1125 m 09,459 01:27,182 1125 m 09,478 01:27,326
1250 m 09,595 01:36,777 1250 m 09,589 01:36,915
1375 m 09,616 01:46,393 1375 m 09,690 01:46,605
1500 m 09,668 01:56,061 1500 m 09,716 01:56,321
1625 m 09,654 02:05,715 1625 m 09,842 02:06,163
1750 m 09,735 02:15,450 1750 m 09,899 02:16,062
1875 m 09,724 02:25,174 1875 m 09,987 02:26,049
2000 m 09,746 02:34,920 2000 m 10,135 02:36,184

2125 m 09,748 02:44,668 2125 m 10,219 02:46,403

2250 m 09,783 02:54,451 2250 m 10,262 02:56,665

2375 m 09,740 03:04,191 2375 m 10,386 03:07,051

2500 m 09,801 03:13,992 2500 m 10,338 03:17,389

2625 m 09,733 03:23,725 2625 m 10,524 03:27,913

2750 m 09,747 03:33,472 2750 m 10,611 03:38,524

2875 m 09,722 03:43,194 2875 m 10,646 03:49,170

3000 m 09,686 03:52,880 3000 m 10,871 04:00,041
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